TIME FOR SKATING ORDER
Solo Dance Ladies Juniores FREE

DANCE

sabado, 5 de agosto de 2023

Order Start Time End Time

AUk WN -

08:30
08:35
08:43
08:49
08:56
09:02
09:08

09:14
09:20
09:26
09:32
09:38
09:44

05:30
08:43
08:49
08:56
09:02
09:08
09:14

05:30
09:26
09:32
09:38
09:44
09:50

%k 3k 3k 3k 3k 3k %k %k %k %k Warm Up kkkkkkkkkk

CONSTANZA JAVIERA VALENZUELA LANAU
MILAGROS GRANA GARANDAN
ENNA VALERIA MONTEJO PEREZ
ISABELLA STRIEBEL
SIMONE INSFRAN

CAROLINA LANTANO
FAAkk KKK \\Qrm Up ***FFERk kR

JULIETA DORIA
CAMILA BELEN TELLO
MANUELA NAKANO
MARIA PAULA MUNOZ
ISABELLA SALINAS

CHI
URU
MEX
BRA
PAR
ARG

PAR
ARG
BRA
coL
CcoL



